)»» CROWCON

Detecting Gas Saving Lives

Triple Plus—+
Series

Portable Gas
Detectors

Durable
Easy to maintain
Flexible sensor options

Triple Plus+ & Triple Plus+ IR
Flammable gas 0-100% LEL

Cogpgen (0.0 0-2506 vol.
Hydrogen sulphide (M, 5) 0-50 ppm
Carbon monoxide (CO) 0-500 ppem

Sulphuir deoside (S0,) 0-10 ppm
Chiorine (C1) 0-5 ppm
Mitrogen dicxide (MO, 0-10 ppm
Phosphine (PH,T® 0-2 ppm
Ammania (HN,) 0-50 ppm
Hydrogen (non-flammable levels) 0=2000 ppm

Hydrogen cyanide (HCN) 0-25 ppm

Hydrogen chlarde (HC* 0-10 ppem
Hydrogen (H_} (Electrochemical) 0-100% LEL
Muhanafﬂ-l;l 01005 LEL
Methane (CH,) 0-100% wol.
Rouring (F1* 0-10 ppm
Hydrogen fiouride (HF)** 0-10 ppm

Etrwlene oxide (ETOT 0-10 ppm
Chlorine dicxide (CLO )" 0-1 ppm
Nitric: cudde (NO)* 0-100 pom

Carbon Monowade 0-500 pom
Triple Plus+ IR
Carbon dioxide (CO.) 0-506

applcation and thess con be configured as requined,

20% LEL
na

na

1 ppm

2 ppm

5 ppm
0.1 ppm
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30 pam

0.5/ 1.504

Requined ranges and alanms may wary by countny and * Unpumped units onky

20% LEL
19% & T3
5 ppm
30 ppm
1 ppm
0.5 ppm
1 ppm
0.1 ppm
25 ppm
nfa

10 ppm

1 ppm

* Renctive gas, cone requined during sampling,
contict Croseoon for detoils,




